CWDM-OADM-2-1570nm

CWDM Add Drop moaynb, LC, 1570HM

OptiCin

MaccuBHbIA ONTUYECKUIA MOAY/b NO3BONSET ONEPUPOBaTh KaHaNoM Ha AnuHe BOsHbI 1570HM B

[BYXBOSIOKOHHON CWDM cucrteme.
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CWDM-OADM-2-1570nm

TexHuueckue XAPAKTEPUCTUKU:

Parameter

Express Channel

1310, 1330, 1350, 1370,
1390, 1410, 1430, 1450,
1470, 1490, 1510, 1530,
1550, 1590, 1610
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CWDM-OADM-2-1570nm nntil:i“

Add Drop Channel 1570nm

IL @Express Channel TX1 to TX2 <0.7 dB

IL @Express Channel RX2 to RX1 <0.7 dB

Express Channel Isolation > 22

IL @ Drop 1 <0.8 dB

IL @ Drop 2 <0.8dB

IL@ADD 1 <0.8 dB

IL @ ADD 2 <0.8dB

Add Drop Channel Isolation > 30

Optical Power Handling = 300mwW

Operating Temperature 0 to +70°C

Storage Temperature -30 to +85°C

Connector Type 4 pcs LC/UPC duplex

Packaging Dimension 19” 1U-height Patch
panel type
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